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Students 

 

Almohsen Monther - Bahraini, University Of Bahrain, student of History (Diplomacy 
and International Relations), montheralmohsen97@gmail.com 

Alsaeq Ahmed - Bahraini, Ahlia University, student of Management & Marketing, 
ahmed.alsaeq@hotmail.com 

Asadalla Ali Yusuf Mohamed - Bahraini, Ahlia University, graduated in 
Management & Marketing, ale.yusuf8@gmail.com 

Di Lorito Elena - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of History of 
Religion, diloritoelena@gmail.com 

Farag Ismail - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of Oriental Languages 
and Civilisations, blalmanuel.ismailfarag@uniroma1.it 

Haider Marwa - Bahraini, Royal University for Women (Bahrein), student in Law, 
marwa.haider@gmail.com 

Infantino Valeria - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of Oriental 
Languages and Civilisations, valeria.infantino97@gmail.com 

Kabitshwa Jean Ngun - Congolese (DRC), Université de Kinshasa, student of 
Anthropology of Religion, jeankabitshwa@gmail.com 

Khalil Randa - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of Oriental Languages 
and Civilisations, randa.khalil25@gmail.com 

Ljuma Naida - Bosnian, University „Džemal Bijedić“ of Mostar, graduated in 
Sociology, naida.ljuma94@gmail.com 

Meo Alessio - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of History, 
Anthropology and Religion, alemeo248@gmail.com 
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Narman Martina - Swiss, University of Bern, PhD candidate in Church History, 
martina.narman@theol.unibe.ch 

Nayrouz Daniel - British, London School of Economics and Political Science, student 
of Conflict Studies, dnayrouz@icloud.com 

Rahman Maheen - Bangladeshi, University Of Bahrain, student of Banking and 
Finance, maheenrash72@gmail.com 

Shetwan Muad Meftah - Libyan, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of 
International Cooperation and Development, muad.shetwan@hotmail.com 

Tanasale Lona Hutapea - Indonesian, Bogor Agricultural University, graduated in 
Management of Agribusiness, lonalito19@yahoo.com 

Tatì Agnese - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of History of Religion, 
agnes.tati95@gmail.com 

Tozzi Ludovica - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, student of Oriental 
Languages and Civilisations, ludovicaa.tozzi@gmail.com 

Tramontano Beatrice - Italian, Sapienza Università di Roma, PhD candidate in 
History of Europe, beatrice.tramontano@uniroma1.it 
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Teaching Team 

Saggioro Alessandro - Sapienza Università di Roma, History of Religion, Chair 
"King Hamad" for Inter-Faith dialogue and peaceful coexistence, 
alessandro.saggioro@uniroma1.it , Director of the Summer school 

Bianconi Daniele - Sapienza Università di Roma, Paleography, 
daniele.bianconi@uniroma1.it 

Bock Jan-Jonathan - Programme Director of Cumberland Lodge, Windsor Great Park 
- Woolf Institute, Cambridge, jjbock@cumberlandlodge.ac.uk 

Borea Pasquale - Royal University for Women (West Riffa, Bahrein), Law, 
pborea@ruw.edu.bh 

Botta Sergio - Sapienza Università di Roma, History of Religions, 
sergio.botta@uniroma1.it 

Canella Tessa - Sapienza Università di Roma, History of Christianity, 
tessa.canella@uniroma1.it 

Camplani Alberto - Sapienza Università di Roma, History of Christianity, 
alberto.camplani@uniroma1.it 

Di Nepi Serena - Sapienza Università di Roma, Modern History, 
serena.dinepi@uniroma1.it 

Evolvi Giulia - Ruhr University (Bochum, Germany), Religion and Media, 
giulia.evolvi@rub.de  

Giorda Maria Chiara - Roma Tre University, History of Religions, 
mariachiara.giorda@uniroma3.it 

Locchi Alessandro - PhD, Sapienza Università di Roma, History of Religions  
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Mathieson Betsy - King Hamad Global Center - This is Bahrein 

Matta Mara - Sapienza Università di Roma, Modern Literatures of the Indian 
Subcontinent, mara.matta@uniroma1.it 

Moretti Massimo - Sapienza Università di Roma, Art History in the Modern Age, 
massimo.moretti@uniroma1.it 

Prinzivalli Emanuela - Sapienza Università di Roma, History of Christianity, 
emanuela.prinzivalli@uniroma1.it 

Russo Carmelo - Sapienza Università di Roma, Chair "King Hamad" for Inter-Faith 
dialogue and peaceful coexistence Research Fellow, carmelo.russo@uniroma1.it 

Squarcini Federico - Ca’Foscari University of Venice, History of Religion, 
federico.squarcini@unive.it 

Atelier of Research 

Fischione Fernanda - PhD, Sapienza Università di Roma, Chair "King Hamad" for 
Inter-Faith dialogue and peaceful coexistence, fernanda.fischione@uniroma1.it 

Monaco Arturo - PhD, Sapienza Università di Roma, Chair "King Hamad" for Inter-
Faith dialogue and peaceful coexistence, arturo.monaco@uniroma1.it 

Di Branco Marco - Marie Curie Sklodovska Fellow, Sapienza Università di Roma 

Roth Daniel - Bar-Ilan University/Mosaica-The Religious Peace Initiative, 
daniel@mosaica.org.il> 

Vitullo Alessandra - Junior Researcher Center for Religious Studies, Bruno Kessler 
Foundation, avitullo@fbk.eu> 

Fraioli Bernadette - Sapienza Università di Roma, Chair "King Hamad" for Inter-
Faith dialogue and peaceful coexistence, bernadettefraioli@libero.it  


